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Additional value from SPOLAR Solar ’s linear warranty

linear performance warranty Standard performance warranty

SPHM6-120L
325-340 Watt
MONO CRYSTALLINE MODULE

SP325HM6-120L SP330HM6-120L
SP335HM6-120L SP340HM6-120L
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25 

Superior, Premium

0 ~ +5W
Positive power tolerance

340 W
Highest power output

Product warranty

Linear power warranty

years

years

22.2%

www.spolarpv.com

Key Features



Dimensions IV-Curvas

Packaging Configuration

Cell Type

No.of cells

Dimensions

Weight

Front Glass

Frame

Junction Box

Output Cables ² 1×4.0mm , Length:900mm or Customized Length

Anodized Aluminium Alloy

IP67 Rated

3.2mm, High Transmission, Low Iron, Tempered Glass

18.5 kg

120 (6×20)

325

9.46

34.36

41.26

9.99

19.28%

330

9.53

34.63

41.53

10.08

19.57%

335

9.60

34.9

41.78

10.16

19.87%

340

9.82

35.1

41.98

10.46

22.2%

SP325HM6-120L SP330HM6-120L SP340HM6-120LSP335HM6-120LModule Type

Maximum Power -Pmax (W)

Maximum Power Voltage - Vmp (V)

Open-circuit Voltage - Voc (V)

Maximum Power Current - Imp (A)

Short-circuit Current - Isc (A)

Module Efficiency STC (%)

242

7.58

31.99

39.09

8.06

246

7.58

32.24

39.34

8.13

250

7.69

32.49

39.58

8.20

252

7.82

34.38

39.68

8.36

SP325HM6-120L SP330HM6-120L SP340HM6-120LSP335HM6-120LModule Type

Maximum Power -Pmax (W)

Maximum Power Voltage - Vmp (V)

Open-circuit Voltage - Voc (V)

Maximum Power Current - Imp (A)

Short-circuit Current - Isc (A)

Temperature coefficients of Pmax

Operating Temperature(℃)

Maximum system voltage

Maximum series fuse rating

-0.40%/℃

-0.31%/℃

0.05%/℃ 45±2℃

-40℃~+85℃

15A

Power tolerance

Temperature coefficients of Voc

Temperature coefficients of Isc Nominal operating cell temperature

Electrical Characteristics at Normal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT)

Mechanical Characteristics

Electrical Characteristics at Standard Test Conditions (STC)

Current-Voltage Curve under different 
working temperatures
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Current-Voltage Curve under 
different irradiance
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Mono-crystalline PERC 158.75×79.38mm

1686×1002×35mm

*The company reserves the final right for explanation on any of the information presented hereby.
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Ground holes

Drainage holes

Mounting slots
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( Two pallets=One stack )30pcs/pallet , 60-64pcs/stack, 780-832pcs/40'HQContainer


